
Nutrition, physical Activity & Obesity Program Staff 
Employee Name Job Title Phone Number Email Address 
Ames, Elizabeth Nutrition Coordinator 517-373-8602 Amese2@michigan.gov 
Boinapally, Prashanti Epidemiologist 517-241-4639 boinapallyp@michigan.gov 
Golzynski, Diane Fruit & Vegetable Coordinator 517-335-8980 golzynskid@michigan.gov 
Harvey, Christina Community Consultant 517-373-7958 harveyc@michigan.gov 
Imes, Gwen Program Manager 517-335-9492 imesg@michigan.gov 
Matturi, Sia Physical Activity Coordinator 517-373-7958 matturis@michigan.gov 
Miller, Henry Program Evaluator 517-335-8779 millerhenry@michigan.gov 
Porn, Therese Unit Secretary 517-335-9595 pornt@michigan.gov 
Vacant Training Coordinator   
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